
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
170 
168 
226 
151 
275 

12 
55 

197 
196 

69 
141 

49 
20 
24 
62 

6 
181 

7 
132 

10 
13 
39 

305 
701 
219 
279 
560 
690 

68 
327 

8 
146 
261 

79 
312 
771 
213 
180 

23 
727 

22 
270 

75 

Name 
GIANNINI GABRIELE 
TOFFANIN ALESSIO 
GRIESSER JOANNES 
MALATESTA MICHELE 
CAMPANA MARCO 
FRANCHI RUDY 
ROCCOLI MASSIMO 
BILLARDELLO DANIEL 
PESCOSTA REINOLD 
LORINI GIANNI 
VANNELLI MIRKO 
SERAFINI ANDREA 
MURNIGOTTI MATTEO 
CAGGIANO JONATHAN 
BARBOTTO MATTIA 
D'ALESSANDRO GABRIELE 
BONNI MASSIMO 
ARIOSTO LUCA 
DELLA VOLPE ANTHONY 
DALL'ACQUA SIMONE 
CAGGIANO SALVATORE 
DEL PADRONE CESARE 
ROSSANO NICOLA 
COLI GIOVANNI 
NIZZI DAVIDE 
PAVETO ANDREA 
SECCHI CLAUDIO 
BIGALLI MASSIMILIANO 
GENTILE RONNY 
DE PANDIS MICHELE 
ARIOSTO EUGENIO 
PEPPE 146 
VOLONGO TOMMY 
POZZANI ANDREA 
ROSSI FILIPPO 
BASSI MARCO 
MOCCAGATTA ENRICO 
LASI LUCA 
ZANABONI ANDREA 
SIGNORI SANDRO 
CECCANTI ROLANDO 
BOSSINI ALESSANDRO 
SALATTI MAURO 

Best Tm 
1:54.159 
1:56.226 
1:57.388 
1:58.674 
1:59.436 
1:59.726 
2:00.365 
2:00.380 
2:00.402 
2:00.467 
2:00.601 
2:01.019 
2:01.395 
2:01.557 
2:01.649 
2:01.826 
2:02.424 
2:02.505 
2:02.553 
2:02.641 
2:02.680 
2:03.523 
2:03.541 
2:03.740 
2:03.749 
2:03.890 
2:04.027 
2:04.057 
2:04.201 
2:04.326 
2:04.420 
2:04.487 
2:04.877 
2:04.983 
2:05.075 
2:05.194 
2:05.308 
2:05.313 
2:05.755 
2:05.940 
2:05.981 
2:06.149 
2:07.110 

In Lap 
6 
8 
5 
4 
2 
5 
5 
3 
2 
5 
4 
3 
7 
3 
8 
4 
2 
6 
6 
7 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
7 
7 
2 
7 
3 
4 
7 
3 
4 
3 
6 
3 
6 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 

Diff 

2.067 
3.229 
4.515 
5.277 
5.567 
6.206 
6.221 
6.243 
6.308 
6.442 
6.860 
7.236 
7.398 
7.490 
7.667 
8.265 
8.346 
8.394 
8.482 
8.521 
9.364 
9.382 
9.581 
9.590 
9.731 
9.868 
9.898 

10.042 
10.167 
10.261 
10.328 
10.718 
10.824 
10.916 
11.035 
11.149 
11.154 
11.596 
11.781 
11.822 
11.990 
12.951 

Gap 

2.067 
1.162 
1.286 
0.762 
0.290 
0.639 
0.015 
0.022 
0.065 
0.134 
0.418 
0.376 
0.162 
0.092 
0.177 
0.598 
0.081 
0.048 
0.088 
0.039 
0.843 
0.018 
0.199 
0.009 
0.141 
0.137 
0.030 
0.144 
0.125 
0.094 
0.067 
0.390 
0.106 
0.092 
0.119 
0.114 
0.005 
0.442 
0.185 
0.041 
0.168 
0.961 

Laps 
6 
8 
7 
4 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
7 
5 
7 
5 
8 
5 
4 
6 
6 
7 
3 
6 
6 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
6 
8 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
8 
8 
5 
2 
4 

Club 
VEL-PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 

No. 
229 
175 
404 
135 

58 
174 

Name 
BOCCOLUCCI PAOLO 
ERCOLI MARCO 
ANZUINI EMANUELE 
GUAZZO ALESSIO 
RECH IVAN 
MISTER X 

Best Tm 
2:07.160 
2:07.824 
2:08.595 
2:09.787 
2:12.896 

In Lap 
2 
2 
4 
5 
5 
0 

Diff 
13.001 
13.665 
14.436 
15.628 
18.737 

Gap 
0.050 
0.664 
0.771 
1.192 
3.109 

Laps 
3 
7 
4 
6 
5 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
PRO 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
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